
 

2015-2016 Full Governing Body Meetings – Governors Attendance 

Name 23/9/15 FGB 25/11/15 FGB 27/11/15 FGB 23/3/16 FGB 11/5/16 FGB 113/7/16 FGB 

Ewan Robertson A A A A A A 

Richard Stead A A A A A A 

Stephen Penny A A A A A A 

John Walker A A     

Jean Ainsworth Smith A A A A A A 

Paul Harris A A A A A  

Lydia Lapthorn A A A A A A 

Jo Pike A A O A O O 

Alex Wade A A A A A A 

Sheila Hummel A A A O A A 

Lindsay Waddington A A A A O A 

Andy Powell A A A A A A 

Adrian Landon    A O A 

 

A= ATTENDED O= DID NOT ATTEND 
Absence sanctioned by Board of 
Governors 

X= DID NOT ATTEND 
Absence not sanctioned by 
Board of Governors 

 


